THERMAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
WINTERGARD WET
• Roof and gutter de-icing
• Metal/plastic pipes, up to 6" in diameter
• Wet or Dry areas
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H612050
100’ TruckPak* H612100
250’ Reel H612250
500' Reel H612500
1000' Reel H6121000
WINTERGARD PLUS
• Metal/plastic pipes, up to 6" in diameter
• Dry areas only
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H611050
100’ TruckPak* H611100
250’ Reel H611250
WINTERGARD 120 V
• Metal/plastic pipes, up to 2" in diameter
• Dry areas only
Description Catalog #
100’ TruckPak* H311100
250’ Reel H311250
Contains 100 feet of heating cable, two H900 Hardwire Power Connection
Kits, one H910 Splice or Tee Kit, and one H903 roll of Application Tape.
Self-Regulating Heating Products
Contractor-Grade Cut-To-Length Heating Cables
EN-RaychemSelfregHeatingProducts-LC-H55779     10/13
WinterGard, WinterGard Plus and WinterGard Wet are owned by Pentair or its global affiliates. All other trademarks are
the property of their respective owners. Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
© 2002-2013 Pentair.
400 ft max. circuit
400 ft max. pipe circuit
250 ft max. pipe circuit
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H622050
100’ TruckPak* H622100
250’ Reel H622250
500' Reel H622500
1000' Reel H6221000
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H621050
100’ TruckPak* H621100
250’ Reel H621250
*
NORTH AMERICA    Tel:   +1.800.545.6258    Tel:   +1.650.216.1526    thermal.info@pentair.com
braid only   3 W/ft @ 40�F
200 ft max.circuit
WINTERGARD WET 120 V
braid and jacket   6 W/ft @ 40�F
WINTERGARD WET 240 V
braid and jacket   6 W/ft @ 40�F
200 ft max. pipe circuit
WINTERGARD PLUS 120 V
braid only   6 W/ft @ 40�F
WINTERGARD PLUS 240 V
braid only   6 W/ft @ 40�F